Position

Collection System Mtce.
Supervisor

Engineering Technician

Senior Collection System Mtce.

Worker

Engineering Technician

Collection System Mtce.
Worker

Collection System Mtce.
Worker

Admin. Assistant

Collection System Mtce.
Technician

Collection System Mtce.
Worker

Collection System Mtce.
Worker

Engineering Intern

Construction Inspector PT
Temp.

Other Positions Held Special District

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Castro Valley Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Wastewater

Total Wages

$96,797

$93,273

$86,686

$80,698

$76,671

$75,020

$73,113

$66,521

$59,480

$59,400

$24,698

$17,075

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,795

$45,236

$44,566

$30,472

$35,661

$40,693

$29,014

$18,383

$37,188

$29,110

$0

$1,366



