Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection System Mtce. Supervisor		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$96,797	\$46,795
Engineering Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$93,273	\$45,236
Senior Collection System Mtce. Worker		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$86,686	\$44,566
Engineering Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$80,698	\$30,472
Collection System Mtce. Worker		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$76,671	\$35,661
Collection System Mtce. Worker		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$75,020	\$40,693
Admin. Assistant		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$73,113	\$29,014
Collection System Mtce. Technician		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$66,521	\$18,383
Collection System Mtce. Worker		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$59,480	\$37,188
Collection System Mtce. Worker		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$59,400	\$29,110
Engineering Intern		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$24,698	\$0
Construction Inspector PT Temp.		Castro Valley Sanitary District (Alameda)	Wastewater	\$17,075	\$1,366